Hotel LuxeStay

145 Sunrise Ave, Suite 12

Los Angeles, CA 90210, USA
Phone: +1 (555) 456-7890

Email: contact@luxestayhotel.com

Guest Information

Name: John Doe

Email: johndoe@email.com
Phone: +1 (555) 234-5678
Reservation No.: H2024-14567
Check-in: 2024-06-01
Check-out: 2024-06-05

Accommodation & Charges

Description Nights/Qty
Deluxe Room (Double Bed) 4
Breakfast Included 4
Mini Bar & Refreshments 1
City Tax 4

Payment Details

Payment Method: Credit Card (VISA)
Transaction ID: TXN1908457QW
Paid by: John Doe

Paid on: 2024-06-03 10:02 AM

Important Notes:

Payment Receipt

Receipt No.. ACM-2024-0603

Unit Price
$150

$15

$30

$5

Subtotal

Discount (Promotional)
Tax (10%)

Total Paid

Date: 2024-06-03

Amount
$600
$60
$30
$20
$710.00
-$30.00
$68.00
$748.00

e This receipt serves as proof of payment for your hotel accommodation and related charges.

Contact the hotel immediately if there are any discrepancies.

Keep this document for record-keeping, reimbursement, or company expense claims.

All information on this receipt should match your booking and payment records.

This is a system-generated document and does not require signature or stamp.






