

Hotel LuxeStay

145 Sunrise Ave, Suite 12
Los Angeles, CA 90210, USA
Phone: +1 (555) 456-7890
Email: contact@luxestayhotel.com

Payment Receipt

Receipt No.: ACM-2024-0603
Date: 2024-06-03

Guest Information

Name: **John Doe**
Email: johndoe@email.com
Phone: +1 (555) 234-5678
Reservation No.: H2024-14567
Check-in: 2024-06-01
Check-out: 2024-06-05

Accommodation & Charges

Description	Nights/Qty	Unit Price	Amount
Deluxe Room (Double Bed)	4	\$150	\$600
Breakfast Included	4	\$15	\$60
Mini Bar & Refreshments	1	\$30	\$30
City Tax	4	\$5	\$20
		Subtotal	\$710.00
		Discount (Promotional)	-\$30.00
		Tax (10%)	\$68.00
		Total Paid	\$748.00

Payment Details

Payment Method: Credit Card (VISA)
Transaction ID: TXN1908457QW
Paid by: John Doe
Paid on: 2024-06-03 10:02 AM

Important Notes:

- This receipt serves as proof of payment for your hotel accommodation and related charges.
- Keep this document for record-keeping, reimbursement, or company expense claims.
- All information on this receipt should match your booking and payment records.
- Contact the hotel immediately if there are any discrepancies.
- This is a system-generated document and does not require signature or stamp.

